1550nm Polarization Maintaining 3-Port Fiber
Circulator
 Product Description
Polarization Maintaining (PM) Fiber Optic Circulators are irreversible,
unidirectional, three-port devices that are widely used in a wide range of
optical devices and applications. Our PM optical circulators are available
with center wavelengths of 1064, 1310 (O-band), or 1550 nm (C-band). In
addition, these PM optical circulators are available with connectorless,

channels in DWDM systems.
Dimension
Ordering Information
MP-CIR- W□□□□-S○-P▽-☆-△-XX
W□□□□：Wavelength
1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
0532:532nm
S○：Port Structure
12:1x2(3 port)
22:2x2（4 port）
▽：Package
01: P1(5.5x68mm)
02: P2(90x20x9.5mm)
☆ ：Pigtail Length
05:0.5m
1：1m
10:10m
△：Loose Tube
B:Bare Fiber
9:900um Loose Tube
20:2mm Loose Tube
30: 2mm Loose Tube
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC